[ 85 Dresden Niederwaldplatz-Dresden Mohorner Stra3e

Gilltig von 28.06.2024 bis 04.07.2024

‘ MONTAG - FREITAG

VERKEHRSHINWEIS 11000]il 510001 t5 I 5 (1> 1000|158 1000{b 1000 t5 (b 1000 |JM+5] 1b1000]illt5b1000]b-1000] [l t5llb1000|l t51lb 1000 [ t5 BN 5|
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 5.18| 5.18 5.47| 547| 6.21| 6.22| 653 6.53| 7.23| 7.23| 7.53| 7.53| 823| 8.23| 853 853 9.23| 9.23| 9.53| 953|10.23
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 519/ 5.19 5.48| 548/ 6.22| 6.23| 6.54| 6.54| 7.04| 7.24| 7.54| 7.54| 824| 8.24| 854 854| 9.24| 9.24| 954 954| 10.24
Dresden Altenberger Platz 5.20| 5.20 5.49| 549| 6.23| 6.24| 6.55 6.55| 7.25| 7.25| 7.55| 7.55| 825 8.25| 855| 855 9.25 9.25| 9.55/ 9.55| 10.25
Dresden HepkestraBe 521| 5.21 550 5.50| 6.24| 6.25| 6.57| 6.57| 7.27| 7.27| 7.57| 7.57| 827| 827| 857| 857| 9.27| 9.27| 9.57| 9.57|10.27
Dresden Barensteiner StraBe 5.22| 5.22 551| 551| 6.25| 6.26| 6.58| 6.58| 7.28| 7.28| 7.58| 7.58| 8.28| 8.28| 858 858 9.28| 9.28| 9.58| 9.58| 10.28
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 5.23| 5.23 552| 552| 6.26| 6.27| 6.59| 6.59| 7.29| 7.29| 7.59| 7.59| 829| 8.29| 859 859 9.29| 9.29| 9.59| 9.59| 10.29
Dresden JunghansstraBe an| 5.23| 5.2 552| 552| 6.26| 6.27| 7.00/ 7.00| 7.30| 7.30| 8.00| 8.00| 830 8.30| 9.00/ 9.00| 9.30| 9.30| 10.00| 10.00| 10.30
Dresden JunghansstraBe ab| 5.23| 5.23 552| 552| 6.27| 6.27| 7.00/ 7.00| 7.30| 7.30| 8.00| 8.00| 830 8.30| 9.00/ 9.00| 9.30| 9.30| 10.00| 10.00| 10.30
Dresden SchititerstraBe 524| 524 553 5.53| 6.28| 6.28/ 7.01| 7.01| 7.31| 7.31| 801| 8.01| 831| 831 9.01| 9.01| 9.31| 9.31| 10.01| 10.01| 10.31
Dresden Schneebergstraﬁe(ﬂ 5.25| 5.25 5.54| 5.54| 6.29| 6.29| 7.02| 7.02| 7.32| 7.32| 8.02| 8.02| 8.32| 8.32| 9.02| 9.02| 9.32| 9.32| 10.02| 10.02| 10.32
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 5.27| 5.27 5.56| 5.56| 6.31| 6.31| 7.04| 7.04| 7.34| 7.34| 8.04| 8.04| 834| 8.34| 9.04| 9.04| 9.34| 9.34| 10.04| 10.04| 10.34
Dresden Grunaer Weg 529! 5.29 558| 558 6.33| 6.33| 7.06| 7.06| 7.36| 7.36| 8.06| 8.06| 8.36| 8.36| 9.06| 9.06| 9.36| 9.36| 10.06| 10.06| 10.36
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 531| 531 6,00/ 6,00 635 635 7,08/ 7,08 738 738 808 808 838 838 908 908 938 938 10,08/ 10,08| 1038
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna ‘ ‘ 542| 5.42 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (4) 5.43| 5.43
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 5.33| 5.33| 545| 545/ 6.02| 6.02| 6.37| 6.37| 7.10/ 7.10| 7.40| 7.40| 8.10| 8.10| 8.40| 8.40| 9.10| 9.10| 9.40| 9.40| 10.10| 10.10| 10.40
Dresden Wasaplatz 535| 535 547| 547 6.04| 6.04| 6.39| 6.39| 7.12| 7.12| 7.42| 7.42| 8.12| 8.12| 842 842| 9.12| 9.12| 9.42| 9.42|10.12| 10.12| 10.42
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 5.36| 5.36| 5.48| 548 6.05| 6.05| 6.40| 6.40| 7.13| 7.13| 7.43| 7.43| 8.13| 8.13| 843| 843| 9.13| 9.13| 9.43| 9.43| 10.13| 10.13| 10.43
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 537| 5.37| 549| 549| 6.06| 6.06| 6.42| 6.42| 7.15| 7.15| 7.45| 7.45| 8.15| 8.15| 845 845 9.15| 9.15| 9.45| 9.45| 10.15| 10.15| 10.45
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 5.38| 5.38 550/ 550 6.07| 6.07| 6.43| 6.43| 7.16| 7.16| 7.46| 7.46| 8.16| 8.16| 8.46| 8.46| 9.16| 9.16| 9.46| 9.46| 10.16| 10.16| 10.46
Dresden Rubenswe: 539| 539| 551| 551| 6.08| 6.08| 6.44| 6.44| 7.17| 7.17| 7.47| 7.47| 8.17| 8.17| 847| 847| 9.17| 9.17| 9.47| 9.47|10.17| 10.17| 10.47
Dresden Récknitzhohe 5.40| 540/ 552| 552| 6.09| 6.09| 6.45| 6.45| 7.18| 7.18| 7.48| 7.48| 8.18| 8.18| 8.48| 848 9.18| 9.18| 9.48| 9.48| 10.18| 10.18| 10.48
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 541| 541| 553| 553 6.10| 6.10| 6.46| 6.46| 7.19| 7.19| 7.49| 7.49| 8.19| 8.19| 849  849| 9.19| 9.19| 9.49| 9.49| 10.19| 10.19| 10.49
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 543| 5.43| 555/ 555/ 6.12| 6.12| 6.48| 6.48| 7.21| 7.21| 7.51| 7.51| 8.21| 821| 851/ 851 9.21| 9.21| 9.51| 9.51| 10.21| 10.21| 10.51
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 5.44| 544| 556| 556| 6.13| 6.13| 6.49| 6.49| 7.22| 7.22| 7.52| 7.52| 8.22| 822| 852| 852| 9.22| 9.22| 9.52| 9.52|10.22| 10.22| 10.52
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 5.44| 544| 556| 556| 6.13| 6.13| 6.49| 6.49| 7.23| 7.23| 7.53| 7.53| 8.23| 8.23| 853| 853 9.23| 9.23| 9.53| 9.53| 10.23| 10.23| 10.53
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 545| 545 557| 557| 6.14| 614| 6.50| 650| 7.24| 7.24| 754| 7.54| 8.24| 824| 854| 854| 924 9.24| 954| 9.54| 10.24| 10.24| 10.54
Dresden Plauen Rathaus | 546| | 558 615 | 651 | | 725 | 755 825 | 855 | | 9.25 | 955/ | 11025| 10.55
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 546| | 558 | | 615 | 651 7.25 | 755 | | 825 | 855 925 | 955 | [1025| | |
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 5.47 559| 6.16 6.52 7.26 7.56| 8.26 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.26| 10.56
Dresden Altplauen 5.48 6.00| 6.17 6.53 7.27 7.57| 827 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.27| 10.57
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 5.49 6.01| 618 6,54 7.28 758 828 858 9.28 9.58 10.28| 10.58
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 5.47 ‘ 5.59 ‘ ‘ 6.16 ‘ 6.52| 7.26 ‘ 7.56 ‘ ‘ 8.26 ‘ 8.56| 9.26 ‘ 9.56 ‘ 10.26 ‘
Dresden Wirzburger StraBe 5.48 6.00 6.17 6.53| 7.27 7.57 8.27 8.57| 9.27 9.57 10.27
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 550 5.50] 6.02| 6.02] 6.19] 6.19] 6.55| 6.55 7.29| 7.59] 7.59| 8.29| 829 8.59| 859 9.29| 9.29| 9.59| 9.59| 10.29]| 10.29] 10.59
\ MONTAG - FREITAG
VERKEHRSHINWEIS 11000|ill 51000 b-1000] [l 5 1000{J 5 511 000|511 1000 | t5 (b 1000 (M5 Il b 1000| [l 5  b 1000|1000 [l 5 Ml b 1000 |l 5l b 1000|
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 10.23| 10.53| 10.53| 11.23| 11.23| 11.53| 11.53| 12.23| 12.23| 12.53| 12.53| 13.23| 13.23| 13.53| 13.53| 14.23| 14.23| 14.53| 14.53| 15.23| 15.23| 15.53| 15.53
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 10.24| 10.54| 10.54| 11.24| 11.24| 11.54| 11.54| 12.24| 12.24| 12.54| 12.54| 13.24| 13.24| 13.54| 13.54| 14.24| 14.24| 14.54| 14.54| 15.24| 15.24| 15.54| 15.54
Dresden Altenberger Platz 10.25| 10.55| 10.55| 11.25| 11.25| 11.55| 11.55| 12.25| 12.25| 12.55| 12.55| 13.25| 13.25| 13.55| 13.55| 14.25| 14.95| 14.55| 14.55| 15.25| 15.25| 15.55| 15.55
Dresden HepkestraBe 10.27| 10.57| 10.57| 11.27| 11.27| 11.57| 11.57| 12.27| 12.27| 12.57| 12.57| 13.27| 13.27| 13.57| 13.57| 14.27| 14.27| 14.57| 14.57| 15.27| 15.27| 15.57| 15.
Dresden Bérensteiner StraBe 10.28| 10.58| 10.58| 11.28| 11.28| 11.58| 11.58| 12.28| 12.28| 12.58| 12.58| 13.28| 13.28| 13.58| 13.58| 14.28| 14.28| 14.58| 14.58| 15.28| 15.28| 15.58| 15.
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 10.29| 10.59| 10.59| 11.29| 11.29| 11.59| 11.59| 12.29| 12.29| 12.59| 12.59| 13.29| 13.29| 13.59| 13.59| 14.29| 14.29| 14.59| 14.59| 15.29| 15.29| 15.59| 15.
Dresden JunghansstraBe an| 10.30| 11.00| 11.00| 11.30| 11.30| 12.00| 12.00| 12.30| 12.30| 13.00| 13.00| 13.30| 13.30| 14.00| 14.00| 14.30| 14.30| 15.00| 15.00| 15.30| 15.30| 16.00| 16.00
Dresden JunghansstraBe ab| 10.30| 11.00| 11.00| 11.30| 11.30| 12.00| 12.00| 12.30| 12.30| 13.00| 13.00| 13.30| 13.30| 14.00| 14.00| 14.30| 14.30| 15.00| 15.00| 15.30| 15.30| 16.00| 16.00
Dresden SchititerstraBe 10.31| 11.01| 11.01| 11.31| 11.31| 12.01| 12.01| 12.31| 12.31| 13.01| 13.01| 13.31| 13.31| 14.01| 14.01| 14.31| 14.31| 15.01| 15.01| 15.31| 15.31| 16.01| 16.01
Dresden Schneebergstraﬁe(‘l) 10.32| 11.02| 11.02| 11.32| 11.32| 12.02| 12.02| 12.32| 12.32| 13.02| 13.02| 13.32| 13.32| 14.02| 14.02| 14.32| 14.32| 15.02| 15.02| 15.32| 15.32| 16.02| 16.02
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 10.34| 11.04| 11.04| 11.34| 11.34| 12.04| 12.04| 12.34| 12.34| 13.04| 13.04| 13.34| 13.34| 14.04| 14.04| 14.34| 14.34| 15.04| 15.04| 15.34| 15.34| 16.04| 16.04
Dresden Grunaer Weg 10.36| 11.06| 11.06| 11.36| 11.36| 12.06| 12.06| 12.36| 12.36| 13.06| 13.06| 13.36| 13.36| 14.06| 14.06| 14.36| 14.36| 15.06| 15.06| 15.36| 15.36| 16.06| 16.06
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 10.38 11.08| 11.08| 11.38| 11.38| 12.08| 12.08| 12.38| 12.38| 13.08| 13.08| 13.38| 13.38| 14.08| 14.08| 14.38| 14.38| 15.08| 15.08| 15.38| 15.38| 16.08| 16.08
Dresden S-BF. Strehlen 10.40| 11.10| 11.10| 11.40| 11.40| 12.10| 12.10| 12.40| 12.40| 13.10| 13.10| 13.40| 13.40| 14.10| 14.10| 14.40| 14.40| 15.10| 15.10| 15.40| 15.40| 16.10| 16.10
Dresden Wasaplatz 10.42| 11.12| 11.12] 11.42| 11.42| 12.12| 12.12| 12.42| 12.42| 13.12| 13.12| 13.42| 13.42| 14.12| 14.12| 14.42| 14.42| 15.12| 15.12| 15.42| 15.42| 16.12| 16.12
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 10.43| 11.13| 11.13] 11.43| 11.43| 12.13| 12.13| 12.43| 12.43| 13.13| 13.13| 13.43| 13.43| 14.13| 14.13| 14.43| 14.43| 15.13| 15.13| 15.43| 15.43| 16.13| 16.13
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 10.45| 11.15| 11.15| 11.45| 11.45| 12.15| 12.15| 12.45| 12.45| 13.15| 13.15| 13.45| 13.45| 14.15| 14.15| 14.45| 14.45| 15.15| 15.15| 15.45| 15.45| 16.15| 16.15
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 10.46| 11.16| 11.16| 11.46| 11.46| 12.16| 12.16| 12.46| 12.46| 13.16| 13.16| 13.46| 13.46| 14.16| 14.16| 14.46| 14.46| 15.16| 15.16| 15.46| 15.46| 16.16| 16.16
Dresden Rubenswe: 10.47| 11.17| 11.17| 11.47| 11.47| 12.17| 12.17| 12.47| 12.47| 13.17| 13.17| 13.47| 13.47| 14.17| 14.17| 14.47| 14.47| 15.17| 15.17| 15.47| 15.47| 16.17| 16.17
Dresden Récknitzhohe 10.48| 11.18| 11.18| 11.48| 11.48| 12.18| 12.18| 12.48| 12.48| 13.18| 13.18| 13.48| 13.48| 14.18| 14.18| 14.48| 14.48| 15.18 15.18| 15.48| 15.48| 16.18| 16.18
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 10.49| 11.19| 11.19| 11.49| 11.49| 12.19| 12.19| 12.49| 12.49| 13.19| 13.19| 13.49| 13.49| 14.19| 14.19| 14.49| 14.49| 15.19| 15.19| 15.49| 15.49| 16.19| 16.19
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 10.51| 11.21| 11.21] 11.51| 11.51| 12.21| 12.21| 12.51| 12.51| 13.21| 13.21| 13.51| 13.51| 14.21| 14.21| 14.51| 14.51| 15.21| 15.21| 15.51| 15.51| 16.21| 16.21
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 10.52| 11.22| 11.22| 11.52| 11.52| 12.22| 12.22| 12.52| 12.52| 13.22| 13.22| 13.52| 13.52| 14.22| 14.22| 14.52| 14.52| 15.22| 15.22| 15.52| 15.52| 16.22| 16.22
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 10.53| 11.23| 11.23| 11.53| 11.53| 12.23| 12.23| 12.53| 12.53| 13.23| 13.23| 13.53| 13.53| 14.23| 14.23| 14.53| 14.53| 15.23| 15.23| 15.53| 15.53| 16.23| 16.23
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 10,54 11.24| 11.24| 11.54| 11.54| 12.24| 12.24| 12.54| 12.54| 13.24| 13.24| 13.54| 13.54| 14.24| 14.24| 14.54| 14 54| 15.24| 15.24| 1554| 15.54| 16.24| 16.24
Dresden Plauen Rathaus | 11125 | | 11155 | |1225/1255 | 1325 | |1355| | |1425 | |1455 | | 11525 | 11555 | |16.25
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 1055 | | 11.25[1155) | |1225 | | 11255 | 1325/ | |1355 | |1425 | |1455/ 1525 | |1555/ | |1625 |
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 11.26 11.56 12.26| 12.56 13.26 13.56 14.26 14.56 15.26 15.56 16.26
Dresden Altplauen 11.27 11.57 12.27| 12,57 13.27 13.57 14.27 14.57 15.27 15.57 16.27
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 11,28 11,58 12.28| 12.58 13,28 13,58 14,28 14,58 15,28 15,58 16,28
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 10.56 ‘ 11.26| 11.56 ‘ 12.26 ‘ ‘ 12.56 ‘ 13.26 ‘ 13.56 ‘ 14.26 ‘ 14.56| 15.26 ‘ 15.56 ‘ 16.26 ‘
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 10.57 11.27| 11.57 12.27 12.57 13.27 13.57 14.2 14.57| 15.27 15.57 16.27
DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 10.59| 11.29| 11.29| 11.59] 11.59| 12.29| 12.29| 12.59| 12.59| 13.29| 13.29| 13.59| 13.59| 14.29| 14.29| 14.59| 14.59| 15.29| 15.29| 15.59| 15.59| 16.29| 16.29
\ MONTAG - FREITAG |

VERKEHRSHINWEIS 11000]ilt5 I +5 Il b1000](b1000 [l 5l b-1000] 5l b 1000 t5 (b 1000 |JM+5)] 1b1000]i 51 1000[J t5(b1000 [l 5l b 1000] 5 1000|
Dresden Striesen Niederwaldpl. 16.23| 16.23| 16.53| 16.53| 17.23| 17.23| 17.53| 17.53| 18.23| 18.23| 18.47| 18.47| 19.14| 19.14| 19.44| 19.44| 20.14| 20.14| 20.41| 20.41| 21.06| 21.06
DD Striesen Altenberger Str. 16.24| 16.24| 16.54| 16.54| 17.24| 17.24| 17.54| 17.54| 18.24| 18.24| 18.48| 18.48| 19.15| 19.15| 19.45| 19.45| 20.15| 20.15| 20.42| 20.42| 21.07| 21.07
Dresden Altenberger Platz 16.25| 16.25| 16.55| 16.55| 17.25| 17.25| 17.55| 17.55| 18.25| 18.25| 18.49| 18.49| 19.16| 19.16| 19.46| 19.46| 20.16| 20.16| 20.43| 20.43| 21.08| 21.08
Dresden HepkestraBe 16.27| 16.27| 16.57| 16.57| 17.27| 17.27| 17.57| 17.57| 18.27| 18.27| 18.50| 18.50| 19.17| 19.17| 19.47| 19.47| 20.17| 20.17| 20.44| 20.44| 21.09| 21.09
Dresden Barensteiner StraBe 16.28| 16.28| 16.58| 16.58| 17.28| 17.28| 17.58| 17.58| 18.28| 18.28| 18.51| 18.51| 19.18| 19.18| 19.48| 19.48| 20.18| 20.18| 20.45| 20.45| 21.10| 21.10
Dresden Kurzer Schritt 16.29| 16.29| 16.59| 16.59| 17.29| 17.29| 17.59| 17.59| 18.29| 18.29| 18.52| 18.52| 19.19| 19.19| 19.49| 19.49| 20.19| 20.19| 20.46| 20.46| 21.11| 21.11
Dresden JunghansstraBe an| 16.30| 16.30| 17.00| 17.00| 17.30| 17.30| 18.00| 18.00| 18.30| 18.30| 18.52| 18.52| 19.19| 19.19| 19.49| 19.49| 20.19| 20.19| 20.46| 20.46| 21.11| 21.11
Dresden JunghansstraBe ab| 16.30| 16.30| 17.00| 17.00| 17.30| 17.30| 18.00| 18.00| 18.30| 18.30| 18.52| 18.52| 19.19| 19.19| 19.49| 19.49| 20.19| 20.19| 20.46| 20.46| 21.11| 21.11
Dresden SchititerstraBe 16.31| 16.31| 17.01| 17.01| 17.31| 17.31| 18.01| 18.01| 18.31| 18.31| 18.53| 18.53| 19.20| 19.20| 19.50| 19.50| 20.20| 20.20| 20.47| 20.47| 21.12| 21.12
Dresden Schneebergstraﬁe(ﬂ 16.32| 16.32| 17.02| 17.02| 17.32| 17.32| 18.02| 18.02| 18.32| 18.32| 18.54| 18.54| 19.21| 19.21| 19.51| 19.51| 20.21| 20.21| 20.48| 20.48| 21.13| 21.13
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 16.34| 16.34| 17.04| 17.04| 17.34| 17.34| 18.04| 18.04| 18.34| 18.34| 18.56| 18.56| 19.23| 19.23| 19.53| 19.53| 20.23| 20.23| 20.50| 20.50| 21.15| 21.15
Dresden Grunaer Weg 16.36| 16.36| 17.06| 17.06| 17.36| 17.36| 18.06| 18.06| 18.36| 18.36| 18.58| 18.58| 19.25| 19.25| 19.55| 19.55| 20.25| 20.25| 20.51| 20.51| 21.16| 21.16
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (1) 16.38| 16.38| 17.08| 17.08| 17.38| 17.38| 18.08| 18.08| 18.38| 18.38| 19.00| 19.00| 19.27| 19.27| 19.57| 19.57| 20.27| 20.27| 20.53| 20.53| 21.18| 21.18
Dresden S-BF. Strehlen 16.40| 16.40| 17.10| 17.10| 17.40| 17.40| 18.10| 18.10| 18.40| 18.40| 19.02| 19.02| 19.29| 19.29| 19.59| 19.59| 20.29| 20.29| 20.55| 20.55| 21.20| 21.20
Dresden Wasaplatz 16.42| 16.42| 17.12| 17.12| 17.42| 17.42| 18.12| 18.12| 18.42| 18.42| 19.04| 19.04| 19.31| 19.31| 20.01| 20.01| 20.31| 20.31| 20.57| 20.57| 21.22| 21.22
Dresden Heinrich-Zille-StraBe (1) 16.43| 16.43| 17.13| 17.13| 17.43| 17.43| 18.13| 18.13| 18.43| 18.43| 19.05| 19.05| 19.32| 19.32| 20.02| 20.02| 20.32| 20.32| 20.58| 20.58| 21.23| 21.23
Dresden SchurichtstraBe 16.45| 16.45| 17.15| 17.15| 17.45| 17.45| 18.15| 18.15| 18.45| 18.45| 19.07| 19.07| 19.33| 19.33| 20.03| 20.03| 20.33| 20.33| 20.59| 20.59| 21.24| 21.24
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe 16.46| 16.46| 17.16| 17.16| 17.46| 17.46| 18.16| 18.16| 18.46| 18.46| 19.08| 19.08| 19.34| 19.34| 20.04| 20.04| 20.34| 20.34| 21.00| 21.00| 21.25| 21.25
Dresden Rubenswe: 16.47| 16.47| 17.17| 17.17| 17.47| 17.47| 18.17| 18.17| 18.47| 18.47| 19.09| 19.09| 19.35| 19.35| 20.05| 20.05| 20.35| 20.35| 21.01| 21.01| 21.26| 21.26
Dresden Récknitzhohe 16.48| 16.48| 17.18| 17.18| 17.48| 17.48| 18.18| 18.18| 18.48| 18.48| 19.10| 19.10| 19.36| 19.36| 20.06| 20.06| 20.36| 20.36| 21.01| 21.01| 21.26| 21.26
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 16.49| 16.49| 17.19| 17.19| 17.49| 17.49| 18.19| 18.19| 18.49| 18.49| 19.11| 19.11| 19.37| 19.37| 20.07| 20.07| 20.37| 20.37| 21.02| 21.02| 21.27| 21.27
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe 16.51| 16.51| 17.21| 17.21| 17.51| 17.51| 18.21| 18.21| 18.51| 18.51| 19.13| 19.13| 19.39| 19.39| 20.09| 20.09| 20.39| 20.39| 21.04| 21.04| 21.29| 21.29
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 16.52| 16.52| 17.22| 17.22| 17.52| 17.52| 18.22| 18.22| 18.52| 18.52| 19.14| 19.14| 19.40| 19.40| 20.10| 20.10| 20.40| 20.40| 21.05| 21.05| 21.30| 21.30
Dresden Plauen Néthnitzer Str. 16.53| 16.53| 17.23| 17.23| 17.53| 17.53| 18.23| 18.23| 18.53| 18.53| 19.14| 19.14| 19.40| 19.40| 20.10| 20.10| 20.40| 20.40| 21.05| 21.05| 21.30| 21.30
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 16,54 16.54| 17.24| 17.24| 17.54| 17.54| 18.24| 18.24| 18.54| 18.54| 19.15| 19.15| 19.41| 19.41| 20.11| 20,11| 20.41| 20.41| 21.06| 21,06| 21.31| 21.31
Dresden Plauen Rathaus | | 1655 17.25| | || 1755 | |1825 | (1855 | |1916|19.42| | |20.12 2042 | |2107] | |2132 |
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 16,55 | | 11725/ 1755 | | 1825 | |1855 | |19.16| | | 11942| | |2012| | |2042 | |2107 | |2132
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 16.56 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.17] 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.08 21.33
resaen auen . . . . . . . . . . R
Dresden Altpl 16.57| 17.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.18| 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.09 21.34
resaen urzburger otrabbe X B R N X . R . R . R
Dresden Wiirzb: StraB; 16,58 17.28 17,58 18,28 18,58 19.19| 19.45 20,15 20.45 21.10 21.35
Dresden Bamberger StraBe (Wiirzb. Str.) 16.56 ‘ ‘ 17.26| 17.56 ‘ 18.26 ‘ 18.56 ‘ 19.17 ‘ ‘ 19.43 ‘ 20.13 ‘ 20.43 ‘ 21.08 ‘ 21.33
Dresden Wiirzburger StraBe 16.57 17.27| 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.18 19.44 20.14 0.44 21.09 1.34

Obtau Su ohorner Str. 4 . . d d d 5 4 ! y 4 » b b L L . . 3
DD Lobtau Stid Mohi S 16.59| 16.59| 17.29| 17.29| 17.59| 17.59| 18.29| 18.29| 18.59| 18.59| 19.20| 19.20| 19.46| 19.46| 20.16| 20.16| 20.46| 20.46| 21.10| 21.10| 21.35| 21.35

BRI = ab 1.7.24 8= nur freitags

lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan



lhre Fahrplanauskunft:
www.vvo-online.de/fahrplan
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[ 85 Dresden Mohorner StraBe-Dresden Niederwaldplatz J

MONTAG - FREITAG SAMSTAG

DD Lobtau Stid Mohorner Str. 16.38| 17.08| 17.38| 18.08| 18.35| 19.04| 19.31| 19.58| 20.28| 20.58 8.31| 9.01| 9.31| 9.57|10.27| 10.57| 11.27| 11.57| 12.27| 12.57
Dresden Altplauen 16.39| 17.09| 17.39| 18.09| 18.36| 19.05| 19.32| 19.59| 20.29| 20.59 8.32| 9.02| 9.32| 9.58| 10.28| 10.58| 11.28| 11.58| 12.28| 12.58
Dresden S-Bf. Plauen 16.40| 17.10| 17.40| 18.10| 18.37| 19.06| 19.33| 20.00| 20.30| 21.00 8.33| 9.08| 9.33| 9.59| 10.29| 10.59| 11.29| 11.59| 12.29| 12.59
Dresden Plauen Rathaus 16.41| 17.11] 17.41| 18.11| 18.38| 19.07| 19.34| 20.01| 20.31| 21.01 8.34| 9.04| 9.34| 10.00( 10.30| 11.00| 11.30| 12.00| 12.30| 13.00
Dresden Kaitzer StraBe 16.42| 17.12| 17.42| 18.12| 18.39| 19.08| 19.35| 20.02| 20.32| 21.02 8.35| 9.05| 9.35| 10.01| 10.31| 11.01| 11.31| 12.01| 12.31| 13.01
Dresden Plauen Nothnitzer Str. 16.43| 17.13| 17.43| 18.13| 18.40| 19.09| 19.36| 20.03| 20.33| 21.03 8.36| 9.06| 9.36| 10.02| 10.32| 11.02| 11.32| 12.02| 12.32| 13.02
Dresden Regensburger StraBe 16.44| 17.14| 17.44| 18.14| 18.41| 19.10| 19.37| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04 8.37| 9.07| 9.37| 10.03| 10.33| 11.03| 11.33| 12.03| 12.33| 13.03
Dresden HelmholtzstraBe (1) 16.45| 17.15| 17.45| 18.15| 18.42| 19.10| 19.37| 20.04| 20.34| 21.04 8.37| 9.07| 9.37| 10.04| 10.34| 11.04| 11.34| 12.04| 12.34| 13.04
Dresden StadtgutstraBe 16.47| 17.17| 17.47| 18.17| 18.44| 19.12| 19.39| 20.06| 20.36| 21.06 8.39| 9.09| 9.39| 10.06| 10.36| 11.06| 11.36| 12.06| 12.36| 13.06
Dresden Récknitzhche 16.49| 17.19| 17.49| 18.19| 18.45| 19.13| 19.40| 20.07| 20.37| 21.07 8.40| 9.10/ 9.40| 10.07| 10.37| 11.07| 11.37| 12.07| 12.37| 13.07
Dresden Rubenswegg) 16.50| 17.20| 17.50| 18.20| 18.46| 19.14| 19.41| 20.08| 20.38| 21.08 8.41| 9.11| 9.41| 10.08| 10.38| 11.08| 11.38| 12.08| 12.38| 13.08
Dresden Dora-Stock-StraBe (1) 16.51| 17.21] 17.51| 18.21| 18.47| 19.15| 19.42| 20.09| 20.39| 21.09 8.42| 9.12| 9.42| 10.09| 10.39| 11.09| 11.39| 12.09| 12.39| 13.09
Dresden SchurichtstraBe (1) 16.52| 17.22| 17.52| 18.22| 18.48| 19.16| 19.43| 20.10| 20.40| 21.10 8.43| 9.13| 9.43| 10.10( 10.40| 11.10| 11.40| 12.10| 12.40| 13.10
DD C-D-Friedrich-StraBe 16.54| 17.24| 17.54| 18.24| 18.50| 19.18| 19.45| 20.12| 20.42| 21.12 8.45| 9.15| 9.45| 10.12| 10.42| 11.12| 11.42| 12.12| 12.42| 13.12
Dresden Wasaplatz 16.56| 17.26| 17.56| 18.26| 18.52| 19.19| 19.46| 20.13| 20.43| 21.13 8.46| 9.16| 9.46| 10.14| 10.44| 11.14| 11.44| 12.14| 12.44| 13.14
Dresden S-Bf. Strehlen 16.58| 17.28| 17.58| 18.28| 18.54| 19.21| 19.48| 20.15| 20.45| 21.15 8.48| 9.18| 9.48| 10.16| 10.46| 11.16| 11.46| 12.16| 12.46| 13.16
Dresden Betriebshof Gruna ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 7.58| 8.27 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Dresden TiergartenstraBe 54; 7.59| 8.28
Dresden TiergartenstraBe (2 17.00| 17.30| 18.00| 18.30| 18.56| 19.23| 19.50| 20.17| 20.47| 21.17 7.59| 8.28| 8.50| 9.20| 9.50| 10.18| 10.48| 11.18| 11.48| 12.18| 12.48| 13.18
Dresden Grunaer Weg 17.02| 17.32| 18.02| 18.32| 18.58| 19.25| 19.52| 20.19| 20.49| 21.19 8.01| 8.30| 8.52| 9.22| 9.52| 10.20| 10.50| 11.20| 11.50| 12.20| 12.50| 13.20
Dresden ZwinglistraBe 17.04| 17.34| 18.04| 18.34| 19.00| 19.27| 19.54| 20.21| 20.51| 21.21 8.03| 8.32| 8.54| 9.24| 9.54| 10.22| 10.52| 11.22| 11.52| 12.22| 12.52| 13.22
Dresden SchneebergstraBe 17.05| 17.35| 18.05| 18.35| 19.01| 19.28| 19.55| 20.22| 20.52| 21.22 8.04| 8.33| 8.55| 9.25| 9.55| 10.23| 10.53| 11.23| 11.53| 12.23| 12.53| 13.23
